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SGF1806SGF1806 Colac Hazelnut Flavour Compound Colac Hazelnut Flavour Compound £26.62£26.62 1.1kg tub £23.15/kg  

SCM182SCM182 Hazelnut Nut Paste Hazelnut Nut Paste 

100% Hazels: 100% Hazels: Slightly TexturedSlightly Textured

£24.64£24.64 1kg tub £24.64/kg   

SCM155ASCM155A Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste Pure Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Paste 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£164.09£164.09 5kg tub £32.82/kg   

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.04£109.04 5kg tub £21.81/kg   

SCM132SCM132 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste 

50% Hazelnuts50% Hazelnuts

£79.93£79.93 6kg tub £13.32/kg    

SCM136SCM136 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) 

38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar

£43.36£43.36 2.5kg box £17.34/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£92.46£92.46 5kg tub £18.49/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£94.10£94.10 5kg tub £18.82/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£19.46£19.46 1kg tub £19.46/kg    

SCM162SCM162 Hazelnut and Almond Paste Hazelnut and Almond Paste 

24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar24% Hazelnuts; 24% Almonds; 47.5% Sugar

£77.72£77.72 5kg tub £15.54/kg   

SCM122SCM122 Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;LtMouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt

Brown Brown 

Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa TastePipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste

£76.61£76.61 6.25kg tub £12.26/kg   

SCM812SCM812 Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread Milk Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread £30.10£30.10 6kg tub £5.02/kg

SCM816SCM816 White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread White Chocolatey Hazelnut Spread £29.98£29.98 6kg tub £5.00/kg

SGF1710SGF1710 Colac Hazelnut Topping Sauce Colac Hazelnut Topping Sauce £8.62£8.62 1kg bottle £8.62/kg

SCN234CSCN234C Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£18.60£18.60 1kg bag £18.60/kg   

SCN235BSCN235B Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£87.30£87.30 5kg bag £17.46/kg   

SCN268SCN268 Whole Roasted Hazelnuts Whole Roasted Hazelnuts 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£17.91£17.91 1kg box £17.91/kg    

SGF1854SGF1854 Colac Benone Flavour Compound Colac Benone Flavour Compound £19.52£19.52 1.15kg £16.97/kg

SCC1104BSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%

£68.24£68.24 2.5kg bag £27.30/kg   

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£65.32£65.32 2.5kg bag £26.13/kg  

SCC1131SCC1131 Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java Cacao Barry; Milk Chocolate; Ambre Java 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%

£126.27£126.27 5kg bag £25.25/kg  
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SCF0530SCF0530 Hazel Paste; Dark Hazel Paste; Dark 

98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut

£74.88£74.88 2.5kg tub £29.95/kg   

SCM296SCM296 Callebaut; Crema Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£77.31£77.31 10kg tub £7.73/kg   

SCM298SCM298 Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola Callebaut; Crema Doppia Nocciola 

Post-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnutsPost-bake filling with chocolate and hazelnuts

£46.50£46.50 5kg tub £9.30/kg   

SCM221SCM221 Dark Chocolate Gianduja Dark Chocolate Gianduja 

30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate30% Hazelnuts, 70% Dark Chocolate

£97.39£97.39 5kg block £19.48/kg   

SCM222SCM222 Milk Chocolate Gianduja Milk Chocolate Gianduja 

25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate25% Hazelnuts, 75% Milk Chocolate

£107.33£107.33 5kg block £21.47/kg   

SGF1713SGF1713 Colac Choc-o-nut Topping Sauce Colac Choc-o-nut Topping Sauce £11.31£11.31 1kg bottle £11.31/kg

SGF1723SGF1723 Colac White Choc-o-nut Topping Sauce Colac White Choc-o-nut Topping Sauce £10.83£10.83 1kg bottle £10.83/kg

SGC3002SGC3002 ChocoCrema Nocciola ChocoCrema Nocciola 

12% Hazelnuts12% Hazelnuts

£32.32£32.32 3kg bucket £10.77/kg
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